

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.R.C.No.1015 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	05.01.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Mr.K.R.K.Gargeya, learned counsel representing respondent No.2 intends to file vakalath on behalf of respondent No.2 and seeks time to file counter. List on 21.01.2026. <u>JS,J</u> BV	Transferred to IO folder before